
Direction: Antop Hill

71 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A341 bus Time Schedule
Antop Hill Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:00 - 23:15

Monday 06:00 - 23:15

Tuesday 06:00 - 23:15

Wednesday 06:00 - 23:15

Thursday 06:00 - 23:15

Friday 06:00 - 23:15

Saturday 06:00 - 23:15

A341 bus Info
Direction: Antop Hill
Stops: 71
Trip Duration: 67 min
Line Summary:

The A341 bus line (Antop Hill) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Antop Hill: 06:00 - 23:15(2) Goregaon (E) Bus Station: 05:50 - 22:40
Use the Moovit App to find the closest A341 bus station near you and find out when is the next A341 bus arriving.

A341 bus time schedule & line map

Antop Hill Get The AppA341

Goregaon (E) Bus Station

Peru Baug

Goregaon Check Naka No.1

Goregaon Check Naka

Mahashtra Krishi Udyog

Unit Number 2 & 3

Unit Number 32

Aarey Police Station (Chhota Kashmir)

Unit Number 6 / Aarey Market

Navapada / Unit No.7

Unit No.7 (Aarey Colony)

Aarey Central Dairy

Aarey Municipal School

Aarey Hospital / Municipal School

Modern Bakery Aarey

Main Pump House

Maroshi Naka / Picnic Point

Aarey Metro Unit No.19

B.S.E.S

Goregaon Check Naka No.2

Marol Police Camp

Vijay Nagar Marol
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Marol Maroshi Bus Station

State Bank Of India Marol

Marol Village

Marol Bhavan

Marol Naka

Mittal Estate

Saki Naka / Dr.Datta Samant Chowk

Dr. Datta Samant Chowk / Saki Naka

Vijay Printing Press

Safed Pool

Jari Mari

Bail Bazar (Kurla W)

Kamani

Kamani

State Bank Kamani

Sheetal Cinema Kurla (W)

Old Agra Road Kurla (W)

Kurla Depot

Anjanabai Magar Chowk

Gol Building (Kurla W)

Kurla Post Office

Rajmata Ahilyabai Holkar Udyan / Kurla Lions
Udyan

Chunabhatti Phatak

Kurla Level Crossing

Maharashtra Weighing Scale

Maharashtra Nature Park / P.M.G.P. Colony

Dharavi Depot

Dharavi Depot

Dharavi Koliwada

Dharavi T Junction / Tapase Chowk

Dharavi Flyover / Mahim Flyover

Mahim Phatak
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Direction: Goregaon (E) Bus Station

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

A341 bus Time Schedule
Goregaon (E) Bus Station Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:50 - 22:40

Monday 05:50 - 22:40

Tuesday 05:50 - 22:40

Wednesday 05:50 - 22:40

Thursday 05:50 - 22:40

Friday 05:50 - 22:40

Saturday 05:50 - 22:40

A341 bus Info
Direction: Goregaon (E) Bus Station
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

Shahu Nagar (Dharavi)

Matunga Labour Camp

Kumbharwada (Dharavi)

Tilak Hospital

Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Jain Society

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Roopam Cinema (Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion)

Sion Koliwada

Guru Tegh Bahadur Nagar Railway Station

Karmaveer Dada Saheb Gaikwad Nagar

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Antop Hill Church

Antop Hill Police Station

C.G.S.Dispensary

Kanenagar

Antop Hill

Antop Hill

Kanenagar

C.G.S.Dispensary

Antop Hill Police Station

Antop Hill Church

Sardar Nagar No.4 (G.T.B.Nagar)

Karmaveer Dada Saheb Gaikwad Nagar

Guru Tegh Bahadur Nagar Railway Station

Sion Koliwada

Roopam Cinema (Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion)

Rani Laxmibai Chowk Sion

Jain Society
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Lokmanya Tilak Hospital (Sion)

Tilak Hospital

Kumbharwada (Dharavi)

Matunga Labour Camp

Shahu Nagar (Dharavi)

Mahim Phatak

Dharavi Flyover / Mahim Flyover

Dharavi T Junction / Tapase Chowk

Dharavi Koliwada

Dharavi Depot

Maharashtra Nature Park / P.M.G.P. Colony

Maharashtra Weighing Scale

Kurla Level Crossing

Chunabhatti Phatak

Rajmata Ahilyabai Holkar Udyan / Kurla Lions
Udyan

Kurla Post Office

Gol Building (Kurla W)

Anjanabai Magar Chowk / Late Sainik
Ramchandra Dhondu Surve Chowk

Kurla Depot

Old Agra Road Kurla (W)

Sheetal Talao

Bail Bazar (Kurla W)

Jari Mari

Safed Pool

Vijay Printing Press

Saki Naka / Dr.Datta Samant Chowk

Mittal Estate

Marol Naka

Marol Village

State Bank Of India Marol

Marol Maroshi Bus Station

Vijay Nagar Marol
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A341 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Mumbai.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Marol Police Camp

Goregaon Check Naka No.2

B.S.E.S

Aarey Metro Unit No.19

Maroshi Naka / Picnic Point

Maroshi Naka

Main Pump House

Modern Bakery Aarey

Aarey Hospital / Municipal School

Aarey Municipal School

Aarey Central Dairy

Unit No.7 (Aarey Colony)

Navapada / Unit No.7

Unit Number 6 / Aarey Market

Aarey Police Station (Chhota Kashmir)

Unit Number 32

Unit Number 2 & 3

Mahashtra Krishi Udyog

Goregaon Check Naka

Goregaon Check Naka No.1

Peru Baug

Goregaon (E) Railway Station

Goregaon (E) Bus Station
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